180809122

150909116

180209073

180909071

180209070

150909069

1802090862

180909045

1309090346

180909035

180909028

180209018

180905231

130208180

180908165

180908138

F18090298

180208130

180908122

F15090293

F18080291

F150802539

180208106

F18080287

PCSO Weekend Report Sept. 7-9, 2018

TRAFFIC ACC,

VEHICLE DAMAGE:D

TRESPASSING:4

SEARCH AND

RESCUE:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

AGEMCY ASSIST:O

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

ALARM:O

CIVIL MATTER:O

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

AGENCY ASSISTO

AGEMNCY ASSIST:0

YWARRANT ARREST:4

SUSPICIOUS

ACTIVITY 3

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE-O

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:O

CITIZEM ASSIST:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:O

Sep 08, 2013 5:55 PM

Sep 09, 2015 5:40 PM

Sep 08, 2013 12:42 PM

Sep 09, 2018 11:23 AM

Sep 09, 2013 11:08 AM

Sep 09, 2015 10:45 AM

Sep 09, 2013 231 AM

Sep 09, 2013 813 AM

Sep 09, 2013 5:34 AM

Sep 09, 2013 5:16 AM

Sep 09, 2013 3:19 AM

Sep 08, 2018 2:35 AM

Sep 08, 2015 11:34 PM

Sep 03, 2013 540 PM

Sep 03, 2015 6:559 PM

Sep 03, 20158 3:33 PM

Sep 08, 2015 5:19 PM

Sep 03, 2018 3:15 PM

Sep 08, 2015 4:30 PM

Sep 03, 2013 401 PM

Sep 08, 2018 3:29 PM

Sep 08, 2018 3:10 PM

Sep 08, 2013 3:06 PM

Sep 08, 2018 2:28 PM

B21

B21

B21

B21

B22

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

FLPD1

B21

B21

FLPD1

FLPD1

FLPD1

B21

FLPD1

GEXA N JOHM WAYNE
PEWY

336X W BARMES RD
HIGHWAY 347

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
RALSTON RD

133X M PALO VERDE
DR

W HIGHWAY, XX M
STAMFIELD RD

345X W ADELE RD
326XX W VENISE DR

M AMARILLO VALLEY
RD & W BARMES RD

W LOUIS JOHNSON
RD & N WHITE AND
PARKER DR

3 STANFIELD & W I-&
RD

I96X W CIVIC
CEMTER PLAZA
SOUTH

X M FEPFER PL

W LOUIS JOHNSON
RD & N GREEN DR

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRAMDERD &M
MURPHY HWY

M SAM RAFAEL & W
HIGHWAY 238 RD

N ANDERSOHN & W
HIGHWAY 84 RD

W SMITH-EMKE RD & M
RI2 BRAVO RD

M WHITE HOLLOW RO
& W FARRELL RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N
RUSSELL RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N
WHITE AND PARKER
RO

N RUSSELL & W
HIGHWAY 84 RD

W EBARMNES RD & N
ANDERSCHN RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N
WHITE AND PARKER
RD



F18090253

130908079

180908073

180908069

180208070

150908067

130908065

180208055

130903031

180208016

180907255

180907220

150907166

130907154

F1a080245

130907115

180907111

180907082

180907081

180907077

180907073

180907071

F18080223

180807063

SUSPICIOUS

ACTIVITY 3

WARRANT ARREST:4

CITIZEM ASSIST:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0

PARKING PROEBELEM:O

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:Q

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

AGENCY ASSIST:0

FIRE:Q

BURGLRY MNON-

RES UMLAWF ENT:64

WELFARE CHECK:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

AGENCY ASSIST:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

CIVIL MATTER:D

ABANDOMED

VEHICLE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

SUSPICIOUS
ACTIVITY:3

Sep 08,

Sep 08,

Sep 08,

Sep 03,

Sep 08,

Sep 03,

Sep 08,

Sep 08,

Sep 08,

Sep 08,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

2013 2:10 PM

2013 11:42 AM

2015 10:43 AM

2018 10:31 AM

2018 10:26 AM

2018 10:15 AM

2013 10:05 AM

20158 9:15 AM

2013 4:54 AM

2018 2:18 AM

2018 11:09 PM

2018 5:40 PM

2013 5:29 PM

2013 4:34 PM

2015 3:05 PM

2013 1:27 PM

20M& 1111 PM

2018 1227 PM

2018 11:12 AM

2018 10:45 AM

2018 10:31 AM

2018 10:16 AM

2018 9:10 AM

2018 9:03 AM

FLFD

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

HIGHWAY 347

N WARREN RD & W
CENTURY RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
HIGHWA™Y

N WARREN RD & W
VAL VISTARD

363X W APACHE DR

WESCHRD &M
WARREM TRL

N WARREN RD & W
VALVISTARD

N WARREN AVE & W
FLAMINGO RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
HIGHWAY

5 HIGHWAY, 32X W
HIGHWAY

226X M SMITH RD

N WHITE RD &
PARKER

W HIGHWAY, XX N
BAYLOR WiAY

491X W PAPAGO RD

HIGHWAY 347

53633 W CIMARRON
RO

M STAMFIELD & W
HIGHWAY &4 RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N
CANTON WAY

WWHIRLY BIRD LM &
M BEROWER RD

M AMARILLOD WALLEY
RD & W CLAYTOMN RD

M HIGHWAY, 33 W
CLAYTOMN RD

N STAMFIELD & W
HIGHWAY &4 RD

S GREEME WASH & W
HIGHWAY 84 RD

N BREWER. RD & W
PAPAGO RD



180907058

180807056

F1a080221

F13080220

F1a02021a

150207040

180907030

180807028

180207018

180207013

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

SUSPICIOUS

ACTIVITY:3

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

LITTERING/POLLUTI...

PROBLEM:4

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

Sep 07,

2018 8:37 AM

2018 8:28 AM

2018 7:55 AM

2018 7:50 AM

2018 7:30 AM

2015 6:58 AM

2018 433 AM

2018 3:55 AM

2018 2:20 AM

2018 1:21 AM

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

Ad

B21

B21

B21

B21

W HIGHWAY, XX 5

AMARILLO VALLEY RD

N BREWER. LN & W
MOCKINGEBIRD RD

WPAPAGO RD &N
HIDDEM VALLEY RD

WPAPAGO RD &N
SALMONSON RD

WMAYERRD & M
BEREWER BELVD

N PAINTED DESERT
LM & W RAINBOW
BRIDGE DR

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
HIGHWAY

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
HIGHWAY

3 JOHH WAYNE & W
HIGHWAY 84 PEWY

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
HIGHWAY



